Maneater-Nelly Furtado

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb

Verb

Adjective

Verb

Verb

Body Part

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb

Adjective

Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Put You




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun




Maneater-Nelly Furtado

Takeit back

Everybody a meme

I inthe you start

Come on everybody, what you here for?

your body around like a nympho

Everybody get your neck to around

All you people come on around

| wanna you all on your




Y ou either wanna be with me or be me

Come on now

Maneater, make you hard, make you hard

Make you want all of her love

She's amaneater, make you make you

Make you fall real hard in love

She's amaneater, make you hard, make you hard

Make you want all of her love



She's amaneater, make you make you

Wish you never ever met her at all

And when she she with passion
When she she like she can handle it
When she for something boy she meansit

Evenif you never ever seeit

Everybody get your neck to around

All you people come on around




Y ou doing anything to keep her by your side

Because she she love you love you long time
Come on now
Maneater, make you hard, make spend hard

Make you want all of her love

She's amaneater, make you make you

Make you fall real hard in love

She's amaneater, make you hard, make spend hard



[- From: http://www.elyrics.net/read/n/nelly-furtado-lyrics/maneater-lyrics.html -]

Make you want all of her love

She's amaneater, make you make you

Wish you never ever met her at all

Come on now

Maneater, make you hard, make spend hard

Make you want all of her love

She's amaneater, make buy make




Make you fall real hard in love

She's amaneater, make you hard, make you

Make you want all of her love

She's amaneater, make you cars, make you

Wish you never ever met her at all
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